THE DUCK

APPETISERS

‘SOUTHERLAND’S’, BRANCASTER OYSTERS
with charred lemon, tabasco, fresh horseradish,
Mignonette sauce, pickled jalapeno salsa

SOURDOUGH BREAD
with Butter, oil & balsamic

STARTERS

SCALLOPS
Thai coconut sauce, sticky rice fritter, sweet potato
remoulade coconut, puffed rice

CARPACCIO OF BEEF
pickled mushroom, Binham Blue cheese, parsley oil, rhubarb

ketchup, crispy capers, parsley crumb

LOCAL ASPARAGUS
crispy ‘WestAcre wild hen’ egg,
pea velouté, parsley oil

BURRATA
heritage tomato salad, basil oil,
sourdough crumb

WHISKY CURED SEA TROUT
horseradish creme fraiche, rye loaf, radish
and pomegranate salad

STANHOE

MENU

6 for
£15.00
12 for
£28.00

£5.00

£15.00

£13.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£28.00

£27.00

£28.00

£25.00

£21.00

£18.00

£20.00

£35.00

£4.00
£4.00

SIDES £5.00 each

MAINS

WILD BASS FILLET
crab risotto, lemon braised fennel,
nettle & pecan pesto

RUMP OF BRITISH SPRING LAMB
pea & bacon fricassee, dauphinoise potato,
pea puree, salsa verdé

CHARGRILLED TUNA
Coconut, lime & ginger sticky rice, braised pak choi, tuna
tartare, sesame prawn toast, Oriental dressing

PORK TENDERLOIN,
Bubble & Squeak, black pudding crumb,
pork & apple sauce, roast apple

THAI INFUSED CELERIAC
shiitake mushrooms, stir fry vegetables,
noodles, Thai broth, charred pak choi, roasted peanuts

FISH & CHIPS
beer battered haddock, triple cooked chips, crushed minted
peas, tartare sauce & charred lemon

DOUBLE CHEESE & BACON BURGER
baby gem, gherkin, soused onions,
burger sauce, cauliflower slaw & fries

30-DAY DRY AGED RIBEYE STEAK
tomato fondant, slow roasted onion with bacon crumb, triple
cooked chips

ADD A SAUCE

Mixed Peppercorn & Brandy
Binham Blue Cheese & Mushroom

CHANTENAY CARROTS, maple & sesame / SPRING CABBAGE, chicken & chive butter /
NORFOLK PEER POTATOES, garlic & lemon butter / MIXED SEASONAL GREENS /
CONFIT GARLIC ALIOLI & PARMESAN FRIES / BEEF DRIPPING CHIPS / BLAKENEY LEAF SALAD, vinaigrette, parmesan



